Product overview
Partex Marking Systems
Partex develops and manufactures complete marking systems for wires, cables, pipes, electrical
components etc. Thanks to our customer driven approach and state-of-the-art production
facilities, we can quickly adapt our products to customers’ unique
requirements.
Quality and an environmental approach are natural parts of Partex’s
business and accordingly we are certificated to the ISO 9001 and ISO

PM-24Q Yes 3.9 5 m / 20 m
CUSTOMIZED PRE-STAMPED MULTI CHARACTERS
Type Designation
Single characters
Max number of
characters
Max number of
characters
(1 line)
Text
height
(mm)
Max number of
characters
(2 lines)
Text
height (mm)
PKS10040 47 mm carrier 6 8 4.5 2 x 11 3.2
PKS10060 65 mm carrier 9 13 4.5 2 x 18 3.2
PKS10080 87 mm carrier 13 19 4.5 2 x 27 3.2
PKS10100 109 mm carrier 17 25 4.5 2 x 35 3.2
PKS10120 128 mm carrier 20 30 4.5 2 x 43 3.2
Type Details
PKS10006PP.# Strips of characters. # = A-Z, 0-9 etc.
PSK10GR100 Marker set 1 - 3 marker strips at 10 markers of each of the following character:
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 + - ~ / . : and blanks
Holder PKS1OO4OFQS (5O pcs), PKS 1OO6OFQS (25 pcs) and PKS1O12OFQS (25 pcs) and cable ties (1OO pcs).
PSK10GR200 Marker set 2 - 3 marker strips at 10 markers of each of the following characters:
A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z Å Ä Ö Ü ( ) and *
Stainless cable ties Available in lengths of 150/200/360 mm. Width: 4.6 mm.
PKS10MT Manual tie fixing tool
PKS10GS4MT Automatic tie fixing tool
• Stainless steel markers and cable ties for aggressive environments.
• Available both as single character markers and customized markers.
• Carriers are available with raised bridges or with holes.
PKS - Stainless steel cable markers
Type
Pocket width
(mm) Diameter mm Area mm2 AWG
Sleeve lengths
mm
Loose, cut
sleeves in bag
PTC10 4.2 2.4 - 3.0 ~0.4 - 1.5 ~22 - 16 15/21/30 200 pcs
PTC20 4.2 3.0 - 4.0 ~1.5 - 3.0 ~16 - 12 15/21/30 200 pcs
PTC30 4.2 4.0 - 5.0 ~3.0 - 4.0 ~12 - 11 15/21/30 200 pcs
PTC40 4.2 5.0 - 6.2 ~4.0 - 5.0 ~11 - 10 15/21/30 100 pcs
PTC50 4.2 6.2 - 7.2 ~5.0 - 6.0 ~10 - 7 15/21/30 100 pcs
 PTC
• Sleeve with transparent pocket for marker tag PF, PFC and PP.
• For changes or already connected wires.
Simply clip-on for secure, highly legible identification.
PTC - Clip on wire marker carrier
AWG & mm2 sizes for guidance only
5 Partex Marking Systems AB
Type Witdh mm Length mm
Number of la-
bels per sheet
Number of sheets
per pack Information
PF-10015 4.6 15.0 792 10 Yellow / White
PF-10021 4.6 21.0 594 10 Yellow / White
PF-20018 9.5 17.5 352 10 Yellow / White
PF-07533 7.6 - 7.8 33.0 100 10 White
PFA20018 9.5  17.5 352 10 Yellow or White with adhesive
• PF marker tags are made of semi-rigid, halogen free, polyester foil in A4 size.
• Fits PT+, PTZ+, PTC, PM and PS transparent carriers.
PF - Marker tags for transparent carriers
Type Information
Marker Tag / Lable